Morae Global Promotes Meredith Wells to Managing Director

Houston, TX – January 22, 2019 – Morae Global Corporation, a leading provider of transformative legal and compliance solutions for corporations and law firms, today announced the promotion of Meredith Wells to the position of Managing Director. Wells previously served the company as Senior Director of Compliance Solutions. The new position builds upon her prior responsibilities by empowering her with greater latitude for how she works with Chief Compliance Officers and General Counsel on strategy, development and day-to-day operational support needed for legal and regulatory compliance.

"My congratulations to Meredith on her well-deserved promotion," said Shahzad Bashir, President and CEO of Morae Global. "Her dedication and teamwork, creativity, and a focus on the delivery of service excellence to our clients exemplifies the very best of our One Morae culture and values. Our clients and I are thrilled at her accomplishments and we wish her continued success in the new role."

Wells routinely assists Morae clients in tailoring their approaches to compliance through the successful application and ultimate adoption of practical solutions to their complex compliance problems. She brings 12 years of experience in legal and compliance, including expertise in the design, implementation, management and assessment of compliance programs for companies of all sizes and industries.

Wells specializes in anti-corruption, including global anti-corruption risk assessments and third-party due diligence programs, sanctions and trade control efforts, and program elements related to respect in the workplace. Clients appreciate her understanding of the complexities of bringing legal and regulatory compliance initiatives into businesses and the potential challenges that GCs and CCOs can face in light of often competing priorities.

About Morae Global Corporation

Morae Global Corporation provides comprehensive legal and compliance solutions to law departments, compliance teams and law firms. Morae's team of experts is comprised of some of the most seasoned and knowledgeable professionals in the legal industry who are trusted to transform legal ecosystems worldwide. Core service lines include information governance and discovery, advisory and alternative legal resourcing, and digital transformation solutions. Morae has offices around the world, including in Abu Dhabi, Bangalore, Chicago, Frankfurt, Hong Kong, Houston, London, Maastricht, New York, Sydney, Washington, D.C., and Zurich. For more information, visit moraeglobal.com.

Press Contact

Eric Feistel
Director, Marketing at Morae Global
713.364.6190
press@moraeglobal.com